
The Rocks and  
Minerals Honour 
W O R K S H E E T

1. Collect at least 15 different specimens correctly. Label with: name, 
date, and locality. Below put the picture of your collection.

Name: 
Level: 
Club: 
Conference:



Get three high quality photo’s and label with: name, use and location. 
For 15 specimens you must have forty five photo’s - three of each specimen

Specimen one Name: 
Use: 
Location (where is it found?): 
Photos below

Specimen two Name: 
Use: 
Location (where is it found?): 
Photos below



Specimen three Name: 
Use: 
Location (where is it found?): 
Photos below

Specimen four Name: 
Use: 
Location (where is it found?): 
Photos below



Specimen five Name: 
Use: 
Location (where is it found?): 
Photos below

Specimen six Name: 
Use: 
Location (where is it found?): 
Photos below



Specimen seven Name: 
Use: 
Location (where is it found?): 
Photos below

Specimen eight Name: 
Use: 
Location (where is it found?): 
Photos below



Specimen nine Name: 
Use: 
Location (where is it found?): 
Photos below

Specimen ten Name: 
Use: 
Location (where is it found?): 
Photos below



Specimen eleven Name: 
Use: 
Location (where is it found?): 
Photos below

Specimen twelve Name: 
Use: 
Location (where is it found?): 
Photos below



Specimen thirteen Name: 
Use: 
Location (where is it found?): 
Photos below

Specimen fourteen Name: 
Use: 
Location (where is it found?): 
Photos below



Specimen fifteen Name: 
Use: 
Location (where is it found?): 
Photos below

2. Tell of four bible incidents in which a rock was significant. 
chapter and verse/s: 
Story: 

Chapter and verse/s: 
Story: 

Chapter and verse/s: 
Story: 

Chapter and verse/s: 
Story: 



What are the foundations of the new Jerusalem? 
1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  
6. 
7.  
8.  
9.  
10. 
11. 
12.

Discuss a rock or mineral that is significant in your area:
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